balisarde fontfreyde sam. 01/03/2025 16:53

Résultats SPORTident créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Krémer 2008
P1 N° dép. Nom Temps
violet (15) 7.3 km 22 P

1(31)  2(67)  3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(51)  8(54) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(37) 14(42)
15(43)  16(44) 17(45) 18(46) 19(47) 20(48) 21(49) 22(50) A

1 Adrien FRADET 59:20 4:01 6:36 11:51 16:16 20:23 23:44 24:32 26:17 28:10 31:10 33:01 35:43 40:14 42:57
1905NA BriveCorrézeCO 4:01 2:35 4:25 3:21 0:48 1:45 1:53 3:00 1:51 2:42 4:31 2:43
45:43 48:14 51:28 54:54 57:17 58:03 59:20
2:46 2:31 1:23 0:26 2:23 0:46 1:17
2 Frangois PRADEAU 1:07:32 3:06 6:17 15:40 24:29 25:30 27:50 30:26 34:15 36:37 39:58 44:08 46:55
6307AR Balise 63 3:06 3:11 4:11 4:26 1:01 2:20 2:36 3:49 2:22 3:21 4:10 2:47
50:20 52:48 56:43 :01:56 1:05:04 1:05:52 1:07:32
3:25 2:28 1:38 0:40 3:08 0:48 1:40
3 David VIEILLEDENT 1:07:52 3:58 6:58 16:56 24:15 25:07 27:42 30:38 34:25 36:53 42:45 47:11 49:33
6315AR XTTRaid63 3:58 3:00 4:51 4:51 0:52 2:35 2:56 3:47 2:28 5:52 4:26 2:22
52:42 54:49 58:47 :02:37 1:05:54 1:06:36 1:07:52 15:03
3:09 2:07 1:53 0:31 3:17 0:42 1:16 *53
4 Fabien 0ZOUF 1:13:51 3:58 7:37 17:56 27:53 28:52 31:06 33:44 37:59 40:57 44:36 50:06 53:03
6307 3:58 3:39 4:42 4:10 0:59 2:14 2:38 4:15 2:58 3:39 5:30 2:57
56:34 58:53 102:41 :08:48 1:11:38 1:12:27 1:13:51
3:31 2:19 1:32 0:32 2:50 0:49 1:24
5 Stéphane PEYRIN 1:21:08 3:29 6:52 17:59 28:25 29:42 32:41 35:35 40:02 42:48 47:57 55:24 59:09
NL 3:29 3:28 4:49 5:48 1:17 2:59 2:54 4:27 2:46 5:09 7:27 3:45
1:03:26 1:05:47 110:25 :15:12 1:18:46 1:19:32 1:21:08
4:17 2:21 1:59 0:44 3:34 0:46 1:36
6 Cécile PAPILLON 1:23:07 4:14 9:35 23:27 32:08 33:25 35:56 39:01 43:38 47:01 50:55 56:55 1:00:36
6307AR Balise 63 4:14 5:21 6:05 4:45 1:17 2:31 3:05 4:37 3:23 3:54 6:00 3:41
1:04:49 1:07:11 112:19 :17:02 1:20:41 1:21:38 1:23:07
4:13 2:22 2:19 1:01 3:39 0:57 1:29
7 Leslie MERCIER 1:26:19 4:53 8:12 24:11 34:22 35:41 37:54 40:49 46:17 48:57 52:09 59:40 1:04:47
6307AR Balise 63 4:53 3:19 5:29 5:29 1:19 2:13 2:55 5:28 2:40 3:12 7:31 5:07
1:08:54 1:11:15 116:11 120:29 1:24:04 1:24:56 1:26:19
4:07 2:21 2:31 0:41 3:35 0:52 1:23
8 Titouan COHADON 1:41:35 6:34 10:25 28:21 39:49 40:54 44:09 47:31 52:00 55:09 1:01:59 1:08:17 1:12:32
6307 6:34 3:51 6:16 5:05 1:05 3:15 3:22 4:29 3:09 6:50 6:18 4:15
1:19:21 1:22:38 126:47 :34:01 1:38:52 1:40:05 1:41:35
6:49 3:17 1:49 1:15 4:51 1:13 1:30
9 Pol ROMAT 1:49:51 5:51 10:04 28:19 43:32 44:52 48:25 53:11 57:49 1:04:20 1:08:05 1:15:30 1:21:13
6307AR Balise 63 5:51 4:13 9:49 6:58 1:20 3:33 4:46 4:38 6:31 3:45 7:25 5:43
1:25:45 1:28:58 134:33 141:41 1:47:14 1:48:22 1:49:51
4:32 3:13 2:16 1:21 5:33 1:08 1:29
10 Jean-Charles DEROBERT- 1:51:30 6:06 10:00 31:56 47:51 49:15 53:05 56:50 1:02:02 1:05:54 1:11:49 1:20:46 1:24:24
6307AR Balise 63 6:06 3:54 5:21 11:03 1:24 3:50 3:45 5:12 3:52 5:55 8:57 3:38
1:29:01 1:32:23 137:05 145:02 1:48:56 1:49:52 1:51:30 44:15
4:37 3:22 1:56 0:52 3:54 0:56 1:38 *51
11 Nicolas CHARGUERAUD 2:03:51 6:46 13:03 30:02 45:09 47:09 50:00 53:25 1:04:03 1:10:04 1:15:18 1:21:51 1:33:08
6307 6:46 6:17 5:32 10:42 2:00 2:51 3:25 10:38 6:01 5:14 6:33 11:17
1:37:26 1:41:51 149:02 :57:02 2:01:17 2:02:18 2:03:51
4:18 4:25 2:49 2:54 4:15 1:01 1:33
12 Aiphonsine FAVIER 2:04:05 5:13 11:10 31:29 43:26 54:21 58:13 1:02:11 1:07:40 1:11:36 1:21:08 1:30:31 1:35:56
0308AR Chantelle SN 5:13 5:57 8:35 5:56 10:55 3:52 3:58 5:29 3:56 9:32 9:23 5:25
1:41:36 1:44:54 :50:02 :56:31 2:01:10 2:02:15 2:04:05
5:40 3:18 2:13 0:52 4:39 1:05 1:50
13 Caroline CHOUVY 2:15:44 8:39 15:10 40:21 57:01 59:39 1:03:23 1:07:55 1:13:40 1:18:49 1:27:47 1:36:46 1:42:14
6315AR XTTRaid63 8:39 6:31 13:39 8:57 2:38 3:44 4:32 5:45 5:09 8:58 8:59 5:28
1:48:48 1:52:36 :59:41 :07:38 2:12:20 2:13:43 2:15:44 35:06
6:34 3:48 2:56 0:58 4:42 1:23 2:01 *53
14 Robin CONTREPOIS 2:15:48 8:24 15:02 40:26 56:57 59:39 1:03:25 1:07:49 1:13:25 1:18:05 1:27:44 1:36:28 1:41:57
6307AR Balise 63 8:24 6:38 13:46 8:45 2:42 3:46 4:24 5:36 4:40 9:39 8:44 5:29
1:48:46 1:52:36 :59:37 :07:35 2:12:20 2:13:45 2:15:48
6:49 3:50 2:58 0:49 4:45 1:25 2:03
Mathieu BOIDIN pm 7:55 12:42 28:33 47:31 117 1:04:04 1:08:48 1:14:19 1:22:59 1:27:40 1:35:49 1:44:26 1:51:16
6307AR Balise 63 7:55 4:47 15:51 18:58 146 1:47 4:44 5:31 8:40 4:41 8:09 8:37 6:50
1:59:39 2:03:50 2:08:09 2:11:11  ----- R LR
8:23 4:11 4:19 3:02
orange (25) 5.6 km 18 P
1(66) 2(68) 4(53) 6(35) 7(51) 8(54) 9(37) 10(41) 11(40) 12(42) 13(34) 14(45)
15(47)  16(48) 18(50)
1 Etienne PRADEAU 48:47 6:33 9:26 14:42 20:58 21:55 24:04 26:56 28:03 31:02 34:25 36:58 40:28
6307AR Balise 63 6:33 2:53 2:21 3:40 0:57 2:09 2:52 1:07 2:59 3:23 2:33 3:30
43:28 43:46 47:33
3:00 0:18 0:46
2 Christophe PAYANT 1:12:11 5:23 8:59 16:56 27:23  28:53 32:42  36:37 38:41  45:31 49:26  53:31 58:42
0308AR Chantelle SN 5:23 3:36 3:10 5:57 1:30 3:49 3:55 2:04 6:50 3:55 4:05 5:11
1:03:02 1:03:46 :10:30
4:20 0:44 1:18
3 Sébastien GANDON 1:13:13 5:02 10:09 18:58 28:59 30:57 34:19 37:59 39:53 45:23 48:51 52:22 58:51
6307 5:02 5:07 3:05 5:57 1:58 3:22 3:40 1:54 5:30 3:28 3:31 6:29
1:02:27 1:04:23 111:27
3:36 1:56 1:14
4 Jean-Philippe L'HERITI 1:18:44 4:43 14:33 21:38 30:56 32:19 35:33 39:26 41:33 53:04 56:24 1:00:57 1:06:29
0309AR CAP 03 4:43 9:50 3:19 6:38 1:23 3:14 3:53 2:07 11:31 3:20 4:33 5:32
1:10:18 1:11:25 116:56
3:49 1:07 1:10
5 Valentin ESTRADE 1:30:07 7:43 11:34 21:30 39:23 42:08 45:53 50:35 53:04 58:44 1:03:33 1:07:57 1:14:35
NL 7:43 3:51 5:14 8:19 2:45 3:45 4:42 2:29 5:40 4:49 4:24 6:38
1:19:11 1:19:49 128:29
4:36 0:38 1:21
6 Florian BITZER 1:31:35 6:31 10:22 20:27 37:22 39:49 44:49 50:02 52:43 59:56 1:05:24 1:10:10 1:16:07
6307AR Balise 63 6:31 3:51 4:06 10:16 2:27 5:00 5:13 2:41 7:13 5:28 4:46 5:57
1:22:13 1:22:39 129:28
6:06 0:26 1:40
7 Rafaél BONNEFONT 1:33:50 6:24 11:11 22:39 35:58 38:53 42:50 49:51 51:52 1:05:44 1:09:11 1:13:03 1:20:09
6307 6:24 4:47 5:26 6:59 2:55 3:57 7:01 2:01 13:52 3:27 3:52 7:06
1:24:19 1:25:22 :31:40
4:10 1:03 1:18
8 Nathalie PAYANT 1:33:52 5:55 9:08 30:11 41:27 43:23 48:48 52:30 54:41 1:00:37 1:05:12 1:09:20 1:16:20
0308AR Chantelle SN 5:55 3:13 9:52 7:42 1:56 5:25 3:42 2:11 5:56 4:35 4:08 7:00
1:21:21 1:22:22 131:53
5:01 1:01 1:27
9 Laurent DUPLESSIS 2:01:09 16:59 25:23 40:45 :01:20 1:04:14 1:09:34 1:14:18 1:17:23 1:25:57 1:30:59 1:35:58 1:43:24
6307AR Balise 63 16:59 8:24 5:31 14:13 2:54 5:20 4:44 3:05 8:34 5:02 4:59 7:26
1:49:31 1:50:24 :57:56
6:07 0:53 1:26
10 Bénédicte DUPLESSIS 2:05:55 9:13 15:20 32:21 51:52 55:37 1:01:35 1:07:42 1:11:29 1:26:35 1:32:06 1:37:46 1:46:03
6307AR Balise 63 9:13 6:07 5:02 11:34 3:45 5:58 6:07 3:47 15:06 5:31 5:40 8:17
1:51:40 1:52:57 103:49
5:37 1:17 1:33
11 Edwige RANOUILLE 2:09:08 6:48 11:45 28:35 47:44 49:48 54:23 1:00:12 1:03:01 1:15:36 1:20:51 1:27:35 1:38:42
6307AR Balise 63 6:48 4:57 10:32 11:00 2:04 4:35 5:49 2:49 12:35 5:15 6:44 11:07
1:58:04 2:00:01 107:28
19:22 1:57 1:22



http://www.sportsoftware.de/
http://www.sportsoftware.de/

jaun

bleu

12

13

14

15

16

17

e

10

11

12

13

(17)

(6)

Nicolas BERTRAND
NL

Raoul PERA
NL

Héléne COURTIAL
NL

Rachel GRUNDY
0308AR Chantelle SN

Camille KREWCUN
NL

Elodie RICHARD
NL

Frangois FOURNIER
NL

Anne PASQUIER
6307

Alexandrine REVERSAT-T
NL

Bertrand DUMONT
NL

Michel KREWCUN
NL

Philippe KREWCUN
NL

Lucien THEYS
0308AR Chantelle SN

Pierre Yves LAGARD
NL

Vincent AUBRY

NL

Aurore DELFAU-BERTRAND
6307

Muriel AUFRERE

NL

Caroline ROBERT-ORBLIN
0309AR CAP 03

Sander SAMUEL

NL

Bertrand NOUAILLES

NL

Emilie BOIDIN

NL

Amen HAMMAMI
NL

Ahti SAMUEL
NL

Lliam FOUROT
NL

Hector FOUROT
NL

Alice JEAN
NL

Mehis SAMUEL
NL

Adele FOUROT
NL
Judith DUMONS
NL

Milo PEYRIN
NL

Lice JEAN
NL

Loic RICHARD

NL

Florine PRADEAU
6307AR Balise 63
Meeme SAMUEL

NL

Clara BOIDIN

NL

Margot VIEILLEDENT
NL

Laura BERCHIELLI
NL

58:

1:15:

1:16:

1:18:

1:24:

1:25:

1:31:

26:

28:

56:

145

104

143

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

02
33

48

pm

Abandon

i
a
N ~N~NANOO

N
[l
® e

N N
a B

N
o
NOOOO®WOO~NWO OO

N
IN

N
i

.3 km

24
24

42 2

12
01

101
14 1
133
10:
156
117 2:
134
118
118
:18 2@
105
118
118
102 2:
119

56

33
33

47 2:
:59

13 P

1(64)

oo

w w

AANNNNWONNNNW®WWWWWWN N

Wwww

27
27
03
03
24
24
54
54
54
54
54
54
43
43
24
24
03
03
09
09
58
58

124
124

147

a7

24
24
18
18

141
141

148

48
12
12
35
35
58
58

8:43
3:19
03:32
5:50
10:57
3:56
57:33
1:19
19:17
8:21
07:57
4:40
14:42
5:24
14:38
1:20
19:18
10:00
51:11
1:09
19:47
10:14
52:06
1:19

2(66)

10:20
7:53
7:27
4:24

10:10
6:46

10:44
6:50

12:14
8:20
7:30
4:36

21:17

18:34

21:57

18:33

16:48

14:45

16:55

14:46

18:25

13:27

17:29

*31

18:47

13:23

17:56

2(65)

25
37
56
44
20
45
12
14

i

iy
ONOONANG

28:50
10:03

30:12
2:01

29:56
2:07
13:15
1:54

1:

11:11

4(68)

18:22
4:51
11:57
2:54
17:26
5:03
17:54
4:59
25:19
9:24
13:39
4:15
27:01
4:18
29:05
5:44
26:11
7:47
26:23
7:53
33:34
5:06

34:08
5:18

34:25
4:13

34:16

4:20
23:28
10:13

4(61)

12:56
4:49
11:18
3:45
26:14
9:36
29:33
8:17

1:

30:
13:

136 1:24:59 1:26:20
10:23 1:21
53:29 55:55

8:33 2:26
49:28 52:17
11:44 2:49

1:05:36 1:08:53
15:24 3:17
1:19:23 1:32:50
16:36 13:27
1:19:44 1:33:14
16:44  13:30
39:35 41:40

9:13 2:05
1:32:40

*48

1:13:41 1:16:01
23:09 2:20

128 1:00:56 1:03:09
150 16:28 2:13
1:09:52

*34

6(43)  7(34)
28:18 31:11

6:34 2:53
23:36 25:15

7:23 1:39
36:26 39:12
12:54 2:46
36:54 39:39
12:49 2:45
40:34 45:03

9:23 4:29
23:19 27:06

5:59 3:47
44:23 46:15
13:42 1:52
45:03 46:55
12:52 1:52
54:30 56:49
20:41 2:19
54:38 57:01
20:49 2:23
52:43 55:35
11:34 2:52

129 53:35 56:09

:21 12:06 2:34

104 53:35 56:25

139 11:31 2:50

149 53:18 56:32

133 11:29 3:14

152 50:05 52:42

124 20:13 2:37

27 eemee eeeas

42
6(55) 7(57)
18:29 20:46

4:14 2:17
20:18 22:43

7:17 2:25
40:01 45:35

9:38 5:34
42:11 48:26

8:48 6:15

11 34:57 41:36

39 6:46 6:39

1:

28:30
2:10

58:50
2:55

56:04
3:47

114:07

5:14

138:34

5:44

:38:55

5:41

134:06

44:05

:35:34

44:00

5:02

107:19

20:04

8(55)

33:56
2:45
27:23
2:08
41:33
2:21
42:06
2:27
47:07
2:04
28:39
1:33
52:31
6:16
53:11
6:16
58:46
1:57
58:37
1:36
59:37
4:02

100:09

4:00

100:37

4:12

59:42
3:10
55:52
3:10

40:08
9:41

8(50)

23:34
2:48
25:33
2:50
50:48
5:13
55:52
7:26

1:

1:

1:

1:

2:

2:

1:

2:

2:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

25:
143

11

04:
25:

05:
26:

02:
28:

03:
28:

157
127

124
134

151
147

50

33
59

24
29

140
104

07
o1

34
00

9(58)

112
:16
110
147
143
110
116
110
143
136
147
108
130
159
120
109
141
155
155
118
128
151

107
:58

116
139

104
122
157
105

102
:28
133
100
148
100
119
127

150
145

:33:57
2:00

105:34
2:10

103:50
2:59

:30:06
4:16

107:21
2:48

:08:04
2:40

142:52
16:12

104:45
2:38

106:21
2:47

10(59)

41:31
3:19
35:58
2:48
49:58
3:15
50:31
3:15
105:11
2:28
38:40
2:53
100:18
2:48
100:55
2:35
:08:35
3:54
:08:40
3:45
109:40
3:12

$10:11
3:04

110:41
3:25
:10:20
4:16
:11:45
7:48

1:

1:

1:

2:

2:

2:

2:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

141
139

11

23:
18:

27:
23:

29:
21:

30:
22:

112
115

47
13

07
17

45

16
55

10
06

26:
21:

28:
21:

26
41

13
52

11(62)

129
158
113
115
116
118
153
122
100
149
103
123
159
141
135
140
110
135
109
129
150
110

121
110

132
151

109
149
110
125

124
17:

150
138

154

155
148

109
124

141
125

157
147

125
159

112
159

38
19

12(49)

54:
108
48:
105
109:
12:
:10:
12:
112:
146
:15:
24:
119:
15:
120
15:
127
13:
127
13:
151
36:

37

18

50
34
21
28
46

08
05
21
22
18
43
27
17
35
26
34
44

107
146

1:

1:

1:

1:

2:

2:

2:

2:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

49:02
3:12

32:05
4:24

40:36
4:41

56:44
6:35

36:47
4:06

37:07
4:10

13(50)

56:47
2:10
50:17
1:59
12:19
2:29
12:52
2:31
14:32
1:46
16:31
1:23
22:07
2:46
122:46
2:28
128:54
1:27
29:03
1:28
53:05
1:31

23:27
3:20

54:08
1:43

23:42

3:39
152:19
31:09

50:53
10:45

1:

1:

1:

2:

2:

2:

2:

2:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

48:
16:

53:
13:

58:
151
02:
12:
14:
123
15:
128
16:
146
18:
101
24:
143
125:
148
31:
133
31:
133
57:
119

57:
34:

56:
6:

130
128

41
36

43
o7

113
129

143
156

148
141

100
112

133
142

115
143

154
154

123
158

38

30

13

42

20

18

32

50

34

27

36

24

50
23

119
11

56
03






